(08/11/13)	wef		7	
ASS. REC	BY:	1	And	497

REF: 04EQ121011665/R19f3

636c

	ASSIG	NMENT
--	-------	--------------

From:	Date:	Veh No: SMR ISGO Yr Regn: 2019 / DEC
Estimated Cost:		Type: M.Car/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / C	OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:		Make: MAZOA 6 SEDAN 2.5 PREMILE >488
at Workshop m/s		Colour GREY A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
		Sp.Reading 33973 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
OI TIM INMO	men Phoe Juden	Eng/No:
msureu.		C/No: JM 64L 1032K0306839
Policy No. Claims No.	241 1004600/10	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Claims No. DIVI2 Sum Insured:	21HO01698/JG	Steering: Inforder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Excess:	
(Client's Record) Make of Veh:		
Make of veil.		Modi: Nil / STRim / STD A/Rim or
		Tyre Size: F: 225 45R19
(Policy Condition)		R:
Remark: The veh had con	mmenced its ne of inspection.	N/S O/S DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
	<u> </u>	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	122K	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent?: Yes or N	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent?: Yes or N	No L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: 3	days Res.: Yes or I	No D.O.A. 11/11/21 D.O.I. 18/11/21
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or !	No Survey held at TRANSCURO KONES
CA / REV / REP. /	24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt Reap O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	Veh	hicle: IN / OUT
Date: Pe	erson Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
REPAU	Instruction Image: Instru	Tay by email. We will be advising our Principal a cost of repair of P/P \$3,407
19/01/22@4.07pn	air, subject to their a	approval. (Red \$2936.10, 46%)
19/01/22@4.07pn	air, subject to their a	approval. (Red \$2936.10, 46%)
19/01/22@4.07pn	air, subject to their a	approval. (Red \$2936.10, 46%)
19/01/22@4.07pn	air, subject to their a	Days Of Repair: 3
19/01/22@4.07pn with 3 days of rep	air, subject to their a	
19/01/22@4.07pn with 3 days of rep Date/Time, File Pass to?	air, subject to their a	Days Of Repair: 3 Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee:
19/01/22@4.07pn with 3 days of rep Date/Time, File Pass to? 1) 03/02 Typist Date/Time, File Return to?	air, subject to their a	Days Of Repair: 3 Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee: Transportation:
19/01/22@4.07pn with 3 days of rep Date/Time, File Pass to? 1) 03/02 Typist Date/Time, File Return to?	air, subject to their a	Days Of Repair: 3 Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI : Interview (\$) Photos
Date/Time, File Pass to? 0 03/02 Typist Date/Time, File Return to?	air, subject to their a	Days Of Repair: 3 Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI : Interview (\$) Photos



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

27A TANJONG PENJURU, SINGAPORE 609042

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS (G) EUROKARS SERVICES

										130	42562
2 IN	SURANCE CO	MPANY LTD	NAME:							WIP:	43562
Max	well Road		ADDRESS:							EXCESS:	45 Nov. 21
17-0	0 Tower Block		9						" The state of the	DATE:	15-Nov-21
IND (Complex, Singa	pore 069110									
TTN	l. :	MOTOR CLAIMS	TEL:								
AX.						3					
/EH		SMR1566D	DATE IN:		V	73			CONTACT PERSON:	JESS	
CHAS	SSIS NO:	JM6GL1032K0306839	MILEAGE :				1	[3.1	TYPE OF CLAIM:	THIRD PARTY	CLAIM
MOD	EL:	MAZDA 6	DATE REG.		21-D	ec-19			POLICY NO.:		
	7	d to the second			NATURE OF	WORKS	-61	5	King A Comment		Programme and the second
NO		DESCRIPTION	and the same	QTY	UNIT PRICE	DISC(%)	<u>1st</u>	Supp	PARTS NO	REVISED	PRICES
1	REAR BUMPER	de/		1	1,099.00	-	2.		MGSK1-50-221ABB		1,099.00
2	TAPE,PROTEC	TOR W/		4	8.60				MGS1D-50-EM1A		34.40
3	RETAINER S.S	ULTRASONIC CENTER	<	2	15.50		(MKD45-67-UC5AE4		31.00
4	SENSOR,ULTR	ASONIC CENTER 🗡		1	180.90	-			MGMK6-67-UC1 E4		180.90
5	TAPE SEAL A	4/		2	13.70	-			MGSH7-50-2G1		27.40
6	BRACKET CEN	TER REAR BUMPER 💢		1	5.40	~ -	4.11		MDFR5-50-251		5.40
7	REINFORCEME	ENT REAR	28 E	1	538.30	-	1		MGHK1-50-260		538.30
8	RIVET N			2	9.20	-			MTK21-50-355		18.40
9	FASTENER A	4		6	8.00	-			MEA01-50-037	The second second	48.00
10	CLIP V			6	3.00	-		4	MB45A-56-146A		18.00
		NG HOOK REAR LH	7	1	48.90	- "			MGSH7-50-EL1 BB		48.90
12	COVER TOWIN	NG HOOK REAR RH		1	46.60	-			MGSH7-50-EK1 BB		46.60
13	GASKET RH TA	AIL LAMP 🖍	saves embores to de dell'amonde.	1	46.00	-	111		MGRF5-51-153		46.00
14	GASKET LH TA	AIL LAMP / A	N	1	46.00	-			MGRF5-51-163		46.00
					<u> </u>	J)					
- J	11		10				-		TOTAL PARTS		2,188.30
		* 3 Th 2		1							
the state									TOTAL PARTS COST		2,188.30
	N. Carlotte	NAME OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS	V 1		SUPPLEM	ENTARY			A. 3		
NO	DESCRIPTION	Mark The Comment		QTY	UNIT PRICE		1st	Supp	PARTS NO	REVISED	PRICES
1	, ,		9		11					<u> </u>	TIGGES
2			1	La de la companya de	an Addis 1 + 3g 403						
3		1									
177						2.1			The State St		
	7-		To the second se	-1		1			TOTAL PARTS		_
		1_0_			2						
				117					TOTAL PARTS COST		
		* P								13.772.03.40.X.42.70.41.87	
	T and		de Qui ambourt		Labour Des	cription			7.5		
	100	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	71			-				REVISED	PRICES
\neg			i granz sit		1.5		Yy.		7 had a read	A 18 18 A 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	L VICE2
1	Juny generality	TO REPLACE REAR BUMP	ER AND REPAI	ir ali	_ AREAS AFFEC	TED BY TI	HE AC	CIDE	NTS.	660	1 220.00
2		TO RESPRAY REAR BUMP	ER,REAR REIN	IFORC	CEMENT AND A	LL AREAS	AFFE	CTED	BY THE ACCIDENTS.	630	1,575.00
3	MZ-BR-REVSEN	TO TRANSFER REVERSE S	SENSORS.							330	660.00

MZ-E	BR-ELECTR	180	250.00		
6 MZ-I	BR-REPROC		250	300.00	
6 MZ-	BR-SUNDR	I SUNDRIES.	- Hard 18	20	59.00
RE	MARKS:		TOTAL LABOUR	-	4,155.00
		AN ESTIMATE PROMINIVATION INSPECTION THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING	TOTAL PARTS	- <u>-</u>	2,188.30
		S OF REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED	TOTAL	Gerta, tarta oya barrar Sun ana aya barrar	6,343.30
		REPAIRS ARE BEING CARRIED OUT. TAKE	LESS EXCESS	_	-
NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF \$400 WILL BE APPLIED ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES GRAND TOTAL		TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	-	6,343.30	
		GST 7%	-	444.03	
			6,787.33		
ana lu		SUPPLEMENTARY LABOUR DESCRIPTION	<u>N</u>		
			(A)	REVISED	PRICES
1		#N/A			
2		#N/A			
	MARKS:	AN ESTIMATE SITURGIA	TOTAL LABOUR	- 1	Control of the second
AN	I MIS IS UNLT AIN ESTIMATE FRUM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING		TOTAL PARTS	-	-
THE PROCESS OF REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING CARRIED OUT. TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF \$400 WILL		OF REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED	TOTAL	-	_
		HOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED	LESS EXCESS		-
		TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	-		
BE APPLIED ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR GST 7%					
SOI	URCING FO	OR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR	GS 1 7 70		-

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

<u>LKK Auto Consultants</u> hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Authorised Signature

Pasul 4p 20010068 3 days 18/4/21 (-1120 Resons before point

ST0B21BF0002 / TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD [609042] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 15/11/2021 17:47 (SGT)
SUBMITTED BY: TRANSEUROKARS PTE LTD - TANJONG PENJURU VERSION: 1 (15/11/2021 17:47 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be <u>completed</u> by the <u>Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission	15/11/2021 17:47 (SGT)
Date of Accident	11/11/2021 15:57 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	Jalan Bukit Merah, Singapore
Additional Location Information	-
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number	SMR1566D
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No	Eurokars Leasing (William Tan) 1XXXXX636C williamkoh@kaiser.sgi.com.sg
Alternative Phone No	
VEHICLE PARTICULARS	

Manufacturer Model Variant	Mazda 6
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	Private use
your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC	No - Claiming third party Private car Auto 1998

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company	Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	Yes
Policy Number	-
Cover Note Number	-

DRIVER

Name of Driver	ALLON AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	Koh Tiam Huat
NRIC No	ana mana mana mana mana mana mana mana	SXXXX232D

Date Of Birth	18/05/1960
Date Ci Bitti	Indoor
Occupation Date Of Driving Pass	16/10/1981
Date Of Driving Pass	
Driving experience	Male
Gender	(Phone) +65-97678515
Mobile Number	(Pilotie) 103-37070010
Alt. Phone Number	- His a la la Chairear agi com sg
Email Address	williamkoh@kaiser.sgi.com.sg
Address	23 Jalan Raja Udang #33-08 The Arte
Address complement	and the second s
Postcode	329216
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Rental
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
naanaaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaana	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
	ACMADA MARILANDA IN THE ANGULAR ALKARIMATAN MENGALIMAN AD RESERVED OF A RESERVED AND ANGULAR ANGULAR MENTAL PROPERTY.
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	NO
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	- V
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	Yes
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	1
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
The second second country and the second	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
Please refer to attached sketch plan	
riodoc foror to attached sketch plan	
ATTACUMENT(C)	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
And and deliberation of the control of	The second secon
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
Was there any audio recorded?	No
the state of the s	
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SLM116P
Vehicle Manufacturer	Mercedes
Vehicle Model	ga en la companya de
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	Prakash Mohan
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-92331977
Address	-
Address complement	-

Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) -

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please record carried by the petrilo of the accident to speed up the clarra process.
- 2. Ins Commerci be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be an trustmal and accorate as more sible. Any with inscriptional wisholding of museum (sets may
- A. The issue and acceptance of this Pormby attracting contrades in not an admission of palicy Lability so the part of the instrumen
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- G. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centra establish (VE) the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that explics of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested prollers.
- 7. By the kidgement of this report to the insurers, you hardly consent to the archiving of this report in the centre sext to copies of the report being mude available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Cata Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

(a) My distinct, my workshop and the General instituting Association of Singapore ("GIA") nursiare permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data personal information set out in this found and only other personal information provided by the or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in time accident single high collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the firsurers law yera/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant covernment agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of

(i) processing, handling end/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any increasing investigations relating to

- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claim;
- (six carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by mo
- (iv) administering my claims (including the making of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclusive of certain personal data about my to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of environce and packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law fams, may/ore permitted to deflect. use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information mayican be disclosed by any of the Institutes and/or GIA to they third port Dervice providers or age (including their law yers/law sirms), which may be sited outside at Singapore, for one or more of the above Furtheres.

Policyholder's Signature / Dalie & Timer

Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyhelder) / Oale & Tress

Sketch Plan

was and the

(érsonne)

Tile Pide Mexi

y Influence.

Describe Circumstances of the Accident Division Marker was dier and rech condition du TERROLLE WES COURSES ST. VILLES TO PAR WHILE WATER PORT -13 Miss 4/202 Sust as I was about to more the new vehicle surnish seems to be more quelly and but my their Please refer to the statel The obliver, his frestess broken countries that he was not extende was body part his scope map on the los mobile stais why he received to Henry I they be received to Henry I they relieved tables, is 3MP 15669) is front I his. we are suped conjust didn't a down problem of the driving clicare. There was no minus too Declaration MAN declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature / Dato & Diver's Signating (& driver is not the par

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	636C
Vehicle No.:	SMR1566D
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	19 Nov 2021
Vehicle Make:	
Vehicle Model:	MAZDA
Primary Colour:	MAZDA6 SEDAN 2.5 AT PREMIUM 2WD
Manufacturing Year:	Silver
Engine No.:	2018
Chassis No.:	PY21230142
Maximum Power Output:	JM6GL1032K0306839
Open Market Value:	143.0 kW (191 bhp)
Original Registration Date:	\$25,412.00
First Registration Date:	21 Dec 2019
Transfer Count:	21 Dec 2019
Actual ARF Paid:	0
Second Public 1 Bilds	\$27,577.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	20 Dec 2029
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$20,682.00
interior to a contract the	
COE Expiry Date:	20 Dec 2029
COE Category:	E - Open - all except motorcycle
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$42,020.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$33,803,00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$54,485,00

Mazda 6 2.5A Premium

Overview Fi	nancial Accessories	Similar Research	Photos Ma	ID.
Price	\$102,000			
Depreciation ②	\$13,740 /yr View models with similar de	Reg Date pre	22-May-2018 (6yrs 6mths 2days 0	COE left)
Mileage	52,000 km (14.9k /yr)	Manufactured (-2018	
Road Tax ()	\$1,786 /yr	Transmission	Auto	
Dereg Value ()	\$44,159 as of today (change) OMV.:	\$23,748	
COE	\$38,801	ÄRF	\$25,248	
Engine Cap	2,498 cc	Power	141.0 kW (189 bhp)	
Curb Weight	1,515 kg	No. of Owners	Lander	
Type of Vehicle	Luxury Sedan			